Ladeliste

Fahrer
Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

BAL Transport 1
VT53-Reichelsheim-EGRO-2023-09-09
Samstag

PaketgroRe

PaketgroRe
PaketgréiRe

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe

09.09.2023
KW 36

6 (1,2, 6, 16,17, 21
27, 28, 31, 32, 33, 34,
35, 36, 37)

20 (3, 4, 5, 29, 30)

10 (7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 18, 19, 20,
22,23, 24, 25, 26)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete Spitzen

Auflage

6

Netto/3823_006
326_ED/Edeka/45184/Frankisch-
Crumbach_006_006 006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis 006
HELLWEG

Rossmann

toom/BM/Version-AL_

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

dm-Furth/odw/

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

90 3

543

15

Netto/3823 006
326_ED/Edekal/42420/Reichelsheim_006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis 006
ALDI/Sud-010/Mérfelden-Walldorf 002

Rossmann

Moébel/Kempf/337VZ

dm-Furth/odw/

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

50 23

523

18

326_ED/Edeka/42420/Reichelsheim_006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis_006
ALDI/Sud-010/Mérfelden-Walldorf_002

Rossmann

Mo6bel/Kempf/337VZ

dm-Furth/odw/

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

70

19

Netto/3823_006
326_ED/Edekal/42420/Reichelsheim_006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis_006
ALDI/Sud-010/Mérfelden-Walldorf_002

Rossmann

toom/BM/Version-AL_

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

dm-Furth/odw/

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

76 10

770




Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

32

326_ED/Edeka/45184/Frankisch-
Crumbach_006_006 006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis_006
HELLWEG

Rossmann

toom/BM/Version-AL_

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

74

6

450

33

Netto/3823 006

326_ED/Edeka/45184/Frankisch-
Crumbach_006_006 006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis 006
HELLWEG

Rossmann

toom/BM/Version-AL_

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

40

245

34

Netto/3979_006

326_ED/Edeka/45184/Frankisch-
Crumbach_006_006 006
Odenwalder/Journal/03A/Odenwaldkreis 006
HELLWEG

Rossmann

toom/BM/Version-AL_

Mobel/Kempf/337VZ

Mantel EGRO 3A Odenwalder Journal, Odenwaldkreis
20230909

220

10

1.330

557

57

3.931




